4/238 Siemens FI 01 · 2021
Level measurement
Continuous level measurement
Radar level transmitters
SITRANS LR110
4
■ Overview
SITRANS LR110 is a compact radar transmitter for continuous

Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No.
and specify Order code(s).
Tag (device parameter, max. 32 characters) plate
stainless steel 304/1.4301
Y15
CFMUS, CCSAUS, ATEX, IECEx E49
INMETRO4) E25
NEPSI E27
ATEX, IECEx E47
WHG and Vlaren E61
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at
Accessories Article No.
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum,
NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling
7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and
1" and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and
1" and 1½" BSPT 304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
FMS-200 universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
FMS-210 channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
FMS-220 extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
FMS-310 channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
FMS-320 extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
FMS-350 bridge channel bracket, floor mount
(see Mounting Brackets on page 4/186 for
more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
1" BSP locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DR
Plastic adapter 1" BSP - 20 mm 7ML1830-1EA
Plastic adapter 1" NPT 7ML1930-1FX
Plastic adapter 1" NPT/M20 7ML1830-1EF
SIMATIC RTU3010C compact, remote data manager
with alarming
6NH3112-
0BA00-0XX0